

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 84 OF 2026

V/S

MAHESH VASANT RAI for Petitioner

Mrs. Sneha Dhote, APP for Respondent/State.

Adv. Mrs. V.A. Warade (Appointed) for R.no. 2.

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE NEERAJ P. DHOTE
J

DATE : 24th March, 2026

P.C. :

At the request of learned APP S.O. to 26/03/2026.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)